
APPROVED UNIVERSITY HOLIDAYS FOR FY23 ARE: 

Monday July 4, 2022 Independence Day 

Monday Sept 5, 2022 Labor Day 

Tuesday Nov 8, 2022 Election Day 

Thurs & Fri Nov 24 & 25, 2022 Thanksgiving Holidays 

Fri & Mon Dec 23 & 26, 2022 Christmas Holidays 

Fri & Mon Dec 30, 2022 & Jan 2, 2023 New Year Holidays 

Monday Jan 16, 2023 Martin L. King Birthday 

Friday Feb 17, 2023 Lincoln's Birthday 

Monday May 29, 2023 Memorial Day 

Monday June 19, 2023 Juneteenth 

 

APPROVED UNIVERSITY HOLIDAYS FOR FY22 ARE: 

Monday July 5, 2021 Independence Day 

Monday Sept 6, 2021 Labor Day 

Thurs & Fri Nov 25 & 26, 2021 Thanksgiving Holidays 

Fri & Mon Dec 24 & 27, 2021 Christmas Holidays 

Fri & Mon Dec 31, 2021 & Jan 3, 2022 New Year Holidays 

Monday Jan 17, 2022 Martin L. King Birthday 

Friday Feb 11, 2022 Lincoln's Birthday 

Monday May 30, 2022 Memorial Day 

 


